
2020 Hauppauge Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 498.75 Kevin Nelson West Islip

1 1.7 1M 8½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 8½ 23.00 39.10 39.10 2103B

2 2.3 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 51.75 90.85 1104B

3 2.3 1M 8 7 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 23.50 54.05 144.90 15124D

4 1.5 1M 7½ 7 8 7 7 6½ 8½ 21.50 32.25 177.15 2401B

5 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7½ 8 8 7 8 22.50 49.50 226.65 2403C

6 1.8 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 8½ 7 6 21.50 38.70 265.35 2301A

7 2.1 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 44.10 309.45 2303C

8 1.7 1M 7 7 8 7 5½ 8 7½ 21.50 36.55 346.00 2201A

9 2.3 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 47.15 393.15 2203B

10 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 52.80 445.95 1105C

11 2.2 1M 8 9 8 7 7½ 8 8 24.00 52.80 498.75 15132D

2 461.45 Sean Rorke Hauppauge

1 1.6 1M 8 8½ 9 9 7 8 8 24.50 39.20 39.20 1301C

2 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 6 6 19.50 40.95 80.15 4303C

3 1.7 1M 9 9 9 9 8½ 8½ 9½ 27.00 45.90 126.05 3103B

4 2.4 1M 8 9 8½ 6½ 7 8 8 24.00 57.60 183.65 1105C

5 2.2 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 24.00 52.80 236.45 15132D

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 21.50 36.55 273.00 1201A

7 2.0 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 22.00 44.00 317.00 1203C

8 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 9½ 8½ 7½ 8 9 25.50 38.25 355.25 1401B

9 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 9 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 404.75 1403C

10 2.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 404.75 25223D

11 2.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 7 6½ 21.00 56.70 461.45 25225D

3 453.50 Greg Meder Plainview-Old Bethpage

1 1.5 1M 7 8 7 9 7 6½ 6 21.00 31.50 31.50 6401B

2 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 6½ 7 22.50 49.50 81.00 3403C

3 1.7 1M 5 6 4½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 109.05 6201A

4 2.3 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 7½ 6 6½ 20.00 46.00 155.05 4203B

5 2.1 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 43.05 198.10 45231D

6 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 6½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 222.10 4301C

7 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 263.05 4303C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 8 7½ 6 21.50 36.55 299.60 4103B

9 2.3 1M 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 5 23.00 52.90 352.50 3104B

10 2.4 1M 7 7½ 7 7 8 7 6½ 21.00 50.40 402.90 3105C

11 2.3 1M 6 8½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 7 22.00 50.60 453.50 35223D

4 431.80 Kevin Kohlhoff West Islip

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 5103B

2 2.4 1M 4½ 4½ 6½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 13.50 32.40 65.55 6105C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 8 8 6½ 7½ 5½ 5½ 20.50 45.10 110.65 55132D

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 7 5 15.50 26.35 137.00 6201A

5 2.0 1M 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 39.00 176.00 6203C

6 1.8 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 8 22.00 39.60 215.60 6301A

7 2.1 1M 7 7 6½ 7 8½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 44.10 259.70 5303C

8 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 7½ 6 6½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 293.45 5401B

9 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 8 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 19.50 42.90 336.35 5403C
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4 431.80 Kevin Kohlhoff West Islip

10 2.3 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 20.50 47.15 383.50 45223D

11 2.3 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 21.00 48.30 431.80 45124D

5 428.75 William  Maurer Massappequa

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 4201A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7 8 6 8 6½ 6 20.00 34.00 69.70 5103B

3 2.3 1M 7 5½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 20.50 47.15 116.85 4104B

4 2.6 1M 4 4 4½ 3 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 32.50 149.35 55134D

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 6½ 7½ 6 4½ 15.00 34.50 183.85 5203B

6 1.6 1M 7½ 7 8 7 7½ 6 7 21.50 34.40 218.25 5301C

7 1.5 1M 8 6½ 8 7 7½ 8 8 23.50 35.25 253.50 6401B

8 1.6 1M 8 6½ 8 7 7½ 7 7 21.50 34.40 287.90 6302C

9 2.4 1M 5 6 7 6½ 7 7½ 6 19.50 46.80 334.70 6105C

10 2.1 1M 6 5 7½ 6½ 6 7½ 5½ 18.50 38.85 373.55 65231D

11 2.4 1M 6½ 8 7½ 7½ 8 8 7 23.00 55.20 428.75 5403B

6 422.95 Thomas McCarthy South Side-Lynbrook

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 8 6½ 6 8 6½ 21.50 36.55 36.55 3103B

2 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 21.50 49.45 86.00 2104B

3 1.9 1M 7½ 7 7 6½ 5½ 7½ 8 21.50 40.85 126.85 25122D

4 1.6 1M 8 7½ 7½ 5 4½ 7½ 7 22.00 35.20 162.05 3201B

5 2.0 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 5 6½ 19.00 38.00 200.05 3203C

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 8½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 236.60 3301B

7 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 4½ 7 7½ 6½ 5½ 18.50 38.85 275.45 3303C

8 1.5 1M 8 7 8 8½ 7 7½ 8 23.50 35.25 310.70 3401B

9 2.2 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 5 4 12.50 27.50 338.20 4403C

10 2.1 1M 7 8 7½ 6 7 7½ 6½ 21.50 45.15 383.35 55231D

11 2.4 1M 5 5 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 4½ 16.50 39.60 422.95 6105C
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